
 

 

 

 

 

 

Register for any of the UPCOMING Live TeamWorks Travel and Expense training webinars 
below by clicking on the link. You can log into the Webinar from any PC or Laptop that plays 

sound and is connected to the Internet. Each session include demonstration and a Question 
and Answer Period 

Approver Basics 

• Tue, Feb 12, 2013 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM EST 
 • Tue, Mar 5, 2013 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM EST 
 • Tue, Apr 2, 2013 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM EDT 

 

Spotlight Training 

Entering Personal Mileage & Meals 

• Wed, Feb 13, 2013 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM EST 

Allocations, Correct Meals, Cash Advance Returns 

• Tue, Mar 12, 2013 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM EDT 
 • Tue, Apr 9, 2013 10:00 AM - 11:00 PM EDT 

 

Expense Report Basics 

• Tue, Feb 19, 2013 10:00 AM - 11:30 AM EST 
 • Tue, Mar 19, 2013 10:00 AM - 11:30 AM EDT 
 • Tue, Apr 16, 2013 1:00 PM - 2:30 PM EDT 

 

Booking Travel in TTE 

• Tue, Feb 26, 2013 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM EST 
 • Tue, Mar 26, 2013 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM EDT 
 • Tue, Apr 30, 2013 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM EDT 

 

Visit the SAO Website or the TTE Training Portal to access 24 x 7 Self-Service Training. 

SAO Presents: 
TeamWorks Travel & Expense System 
Live Training Webinars 

https://www3.gotomeeting.com/register/894537742
https://www3.gotomeeting.com/register/914527302
https://www3.gotomeeting.com/register/250421606
https://www3.gotomeeting.com/register/154750766
https://www3.gotomeeting.com/register/593357830
https://www3.gotomeeting.com/register/543403526
https://www3.gotomeeting.com/register/221979910
https://www3.gotomeeting.com/register/309699654
https://www3.gotomeeting.com/register/497115918
https://www3.gotomeeting.com/register/933761086
https://www3.gotomeeting.com/register/317014982
https://www3.gotomeeting.com/register/394776566
http://sao.georgia.gov/teamworks-travel-and-expense-training
http://www.concurtraining.com/customers/ga/

